
Lamprey River Softball Managers

Auburn 26 Priscilla Lane
All Games

U14 Todd Powers todd@ptpowers.com 603 305-5121 26 Priscilla Lane

U12 Kristin Piascik kristinepiascik@hotmail.com 603-552-0215 Auburn, NH 

U10 Cross Town Brian D'Amelio brianrdamelio@gmail.com 603 370-2186

U10 Lamprey Derek Ireland irelandderek@yahoo.com 603-587-1147

U8 Bill Croke william.croke@gmail.com 857 526-1918

U6 Todd Powers todd@ptpowers.com 603 305-5121

Chester

U12 Patrick Walker patrickwalker99@yahoo.com 603 340-1214 12U, 10U, 8U Games 6u Games

U10 Corey Young corey.young02@gmail.com 619 980-1596 22 Murphy Dr. Wason Pond

U8 Sarah Surrette sarah@csnaturallearning.com (603) 489-9776 Chester, NH 03036 569 NH-102

U6 Patrick Walker patrickwalker99@yahoo.com 603 340-1214 Chester, NH 03036

Deerfield
ALL 8u & 10u Games

U10 Katie Libby libby.katherine@gmail.com 603-785-3900 Bicentennial Field Hartford Brook Field

U8 1 Caitlin McPhee cait388@yahoo.com 603 479-0842 13 Raymond Rd 3 Hartford Brook Rd

Deerfield, NH 03037 Deerfield, NH 03037

Epping 333 Pleasant St

Epping Middle High School Softball Field

U10 Wave Jason Schrack Jschrack@gmail.com 603-892-1736 33 Prescott Road

U10 Queen E's Carrie Precourt carrierusso13@gmail.com 603-315-9677 Epping NH 03042

U8 Elite Amanda Campano acampano@exeter.edu 603-686-3883 AND

U8 Wildcats Jason Follansbee jason@eyaa.org 603-770-3529 SAU 14 Field

213 Main Street

Epping NH 03042

Nottingham 245 Stage Rd
Martson Field location: 

U8 1 Brad Heath bheathjr@gmail.com 603 793-2750 229 Mill Pond Rd

U8 2 Stephanie Boston stephanie.boston4@gmail.com 603 842-0962 Nottingham, NH

Raymond

14U Katie Bronson  bronsonfamily06@gmail.com 603-793-6837. Bob Cotter rjcotter38@gmail.com 603-706-3667 All Games

12U David Caron david.caron@heatable.com 207-606-4317 98 Freemont Rd

10U Jen Johnston jennifer.r.nickerson@gmail.com 603-591-1558 Raymond, NH 

8U Kristen Perron  keabbott711@gmail.com  603-818-2068

8U Kelly Luedtke  kluedtke5@gmail.com 603-235-0946

6U Brandon Olivier bolivier603@outlook.com  603-303-1366
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